https://www.wyomingco.net/Activities/Activity/Detail/Covid-19-Testing-Registration-Week-of-21-658
http://www.wyomingco.net/

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Thursday, January 

27, 2022, the Wyoming County Health Department reports seven thousand three hundred forty-two (7,342) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  There is an increase of 

three hundred twenty (320) total cases since the last reported increase on Thursday, January 20, 2022.  

Wyoming  

County 

Fatalities